G.N. 8007

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2791394
2930445
2840989
0775508
2927476
2325984
1803295
1571812
2837253
2862596
2254195
0828952
2735110
0921750
2734360
2295451
2949994
1917414
2559274
2727038
2979600
2769311
2745203
2966741
3013031
2406047

(HK) LiHong Investment Development Limited
2XJU Limited

ABSO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ACTIVE GEAR LIMITED

ADVANCE COLLECTION LIMITED

AGILE SOURCING COMPANY LIMITED
ALAMAK BIOSCIENCES INCORPORATION COMPANY LIMITED
ALVEAR LIMITED

AROCO LIMITED

ARTBLOC HUB, Limited

ARiwear Enterprise Technology Limited

ASIA CHANNEL HOLDINGS LIMITED
Abreast Projects Management Limited
Active-Semi Hong Kong Limited

Acwell Company Limited

Adspro Co., Limited

Ait You Company Limited

Alliance International Business (HK) Co., Limited
Ambria Limited

Angle Management Service Limited

Aprobio Biotechnology (HK) Limited

Aura International Trading Limited

B&G Adventurer Company Limited

BAFANG HUILI LIMITED

BC BABY CARE COMPANY LIMITED

BCU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

R A SRARAE

NFEEIFEATRAE]
BEBHIRAF

B AMRAE
THEFARNFE
ERRERNERARAT
P AR A E]
BIRARAE

ADEEEATRAE
WA TREEARAE

BUEAIRAE

ERHIAIRAE]
ZHEPRR (E B AIRAE]

R YRGB ARAE]
S EIIEE B AIRAE]
NERBZAIRAE
J\TTHEFIATR A
ARSEALARAT



2454167
0553196
2964525
2839715
2300278
2394467
2424804
2474684
2575170
1999053
0394638

2447836
2570950
1426695
2521343
2927390
2021777
2865769
2256006
1685830
2346466
2096222
1593058
1592909
0769056
0610851
2966751
2272218

2896140
1076614
1669229
1708273

BENGKU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BEST & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BOYUE TRADE CO., LIMITED

BRAVE TREND LIMITED

BRINGCARE INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
Bijou Toy Industrial Limited

Bravo Charlie Limited

Bring North Limited

C Click Limited

CANDA GLOBAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

CATHAY RESOURCES (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

CHAMP CREATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHAO HAO GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

CHARLENE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA SELF-DRIVING TOURS INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
CHINA SUPERIOR LIMITED

CHINA ZHONGXIN HOLDING LIMITED

CHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIMC Manchester Limited

CIJC Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

CM Lily Limited

CN GEMS GROUP LIMITED

CNCSTART CO., LIMITED

CNCSTART HOLDING CO., LIMITED

Cambridge Strategy (Asset Management) Asia Limited -The-
CentaSearch Limited

Changlong Plastic Electronics (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

China Meiyejia Investment Union Holding Group Limited

Chinese Consultants Limited
Cinbang Technology Limited

DOFI VEHICLE CO., LIMITED
DYNAMIC NETWORKS LIMITED
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2429118
2871428
2947999
2931488
2018336
2165175
2852422
2049916
1810022
0855268
1670392
0885285
2899824
2400499
2462825
1514435
1554805
2474032
1714385
2534195
1910612
1389761
2845058
2952719
2941613
2704898
2380717
2959800
1963237
1770336

1637270
0724812
0530686

Dalang Co., Limited

David Kordansky Gallery HK Limited

Density Games Limited

Dr English Limited

EAST CHINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
EPS (HK) TRADING LIMITED

EULER (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EVER PERSISTING LIMITED

EVERNEW SHIPPING LIMITED

EVERSPRING INVESTMENT (H.K.) LIMITED
EVERY SOLUTIONS HK LIMITED

EXCEL PIONEER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EngMark Education (HK) Limited

FAIRWIND ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
FAMOUS HAIR TRADING CO., LIMITED
FIELDCO (H.K.) LIMITED

FIRST RELIANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FORTUNE DECORATION (HK) LIMITED
FORU PACK COMPANY LIMITED

FRANCE PEACOCK KISS COMMODITY CO., LIMITED
FULL ASSET (HK) LIMITED

FUTEC COMPOUND MATERIAL LIMITED

Far East Decoration Engineering Co., Limited
Firefly Productions Limited

Fortedent International Limited

Four Seasons Consultant Limited

Futura Consulting HK Co., Limited

Future International Education Technology Limited

G.C. PARTNERS CO., LIMITED

GERMANY PRADA TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED

GLOBAL JOINING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GLORY LION TRADING LIMITED

GLORY SUPREME LIMITED
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2354963
2720943
2681530
1759961
2391762
1911511
2341580
2551446
2845902
2947220
2551970
2822739
1623672
2254197
2200772
2966128
2948430
2960491
0854937
2420854

2401574
2417673
2747453
2786770
2369305
2190188
2956219
2311473
1623230
2990952

2112895
1738745

GOOD QUALITY LIMITED

GP31 Limited

GRAVITY VENTURE LIMITED

GRD VENTURES LIMITED

GREAT HONEST INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
GREAT WIN SHIPPING LIMITED
GREEN APPLE LIMITED

GROTTI CO., LIMITED

GS UNITED MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GUYUN INDUSTRY LIMITED

Germany Vehicle Equipment Group Limited
Global Alliance Trade Co., Limited

Global Dail Exhibition Group Co., Limited
Glorious Education Limited

Grandview Int'l Industrial (HK) Co. Limited
HAILEY TRADING LIMITED

HENG BANG GRAND PROFIT LIMITED
HINNENG TRADE LIMITED

HIVIEW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK CHANGSHENG INT'L INVESTMENT ADMINISTRATION
LIMITED

HK DEY TRADE LIMITED

HK GENGBO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK HANGHAO TRADE LIMITED

HK JACHIN TRADE LIMITED

HK JJAWEN PLASTIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

HK JIN SHENGIIA TRADING LIMITED

HK KAICAI TRADE LIMITED

HK LEADWAY TECH CO., LIMITED

HK SHANGMANDI INTERNATIONAL DRESS LIMITED
HK TAI FOOK JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED

HK XINANDA TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK XINDA (UK) INT'L TRADING LIMITED
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2150420

1587566

2359711

1829825
1377131
2397331

2758867
2392711
2743006
2730850
2627330
2323113
2496239

2694754
1484063
2211633

1948453
0968627
2905041
2848411
2697843
2457542
2135169
2956495
2287581

1194534
2910035
2969744
2842339

HONG KONG AISENT PLASTICS ELECTRICAL COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG GONGXIANG INT'L PRODUCT INSTITUTION CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BORAN KEJIAO EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG BRUNEI TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUN CHENG HANDBAG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG EAST MAI INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING
RESOURCES CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GANG QUAN FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG HUANGSHI MATERNAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
HONGKONG INSTITUTE OF ARTISTIC CREATION LIMITED
HONGKONG ITJ BEARINGS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINSHI XINGCHEN ARTS CRAFTS LIMITED
HONGKONG MINGFAAI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG READY CENTURY EDUCATION GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG TEAMWIN TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG TONGXIN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XUSHI HEALTH ESTATE MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGDEYUE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG ZIYUAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HUA CHEN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HUA JTAN TRADING LIMITED

HUNTSMAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Han Chen Shipping Limited

Health and Fashion Shoes Hong Kong Limited

High Fine Gifts Hong Kong Limited

Hong Kong Healthcare International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong HuaChen Medicine Co., Limited
Hong Kong Ming Sheng Development Limited
Hong Kong Ocunovo Vision Bio-Pharmceutical Co., Limited

Hong Kong Star Sail International Co., Limited
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2843558
2914300
2029908
2736471
1915437

2363228
2685316
2696367
2839564
2090744
2740136
2305892
2296708
2611366
1193415
2796020
2700512
2847296
0940364
2704393
2367379
2847013
1990708
2016373
2599681
1646437
2942683

0703921
1680730
0727536
2061115
2705602

Hong Kong Xiaoguanhao International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yaowangni Trading Co., Limited

HongKong YingNa Snow Trade Limited

Hongkong Hai Heng Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Hongge International Education Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Seed Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Xinpeng International Science And Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Zhen Yun International Trade Co., Limited

INSURADAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OF SHANG HAI (HK) CO., LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL HAIR COMPANY LIMITED

Impact Tech Labs Holdings Limited

Inclusive Computational Co., Limited

Innovation Factory Limited

International Medical Research Limited

Interplay Limited

JI LIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

IMIJ Global Limited

JOYSUN CORPORATION LIMITED

JUNYING INDUSTRIAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

JY (CHUN WAH) CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
KAINTZ (HONG KONG) LIMITED

KFU SERVICES LIMITED

Kass Auto Accessories Technology Co., Limited

Kuochuang Industrial (Hongkong) Co., Limited

LAMBMARK LIMITED

LEGEND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED

LEVCO LOGISTICS LIMITED
LIUJINWEN BAICAOYOU CO., LIMITED
LOGTEK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
LONGFIELD BOSTON (HK) PTY LIMITED

LSK Electronics Trading (HK) Co., Limited
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0863903
2713342
2357856
1554582
2942164
1629639
1129845
0924170
2182800
2155604
2332188
2407640
2110155
2159801
2735481
2668472
2380691
2970261
2741933
1309488
2649759
0785979
0697808
1431465
2927116
2939975
2667547
1793360
2944291
2293860
2698710
0912870
2948965

LUCK HAPPINESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MAKO PRECISION MOULD CO., LIMITED
MASTER CONCEPTS LIMITED

MAX ASIA FAR EAST LIMITED

MAXIMUM OCEAN LIMITED

MAXUS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MAXWAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MEIFENG INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
MERVINRICH COMPANY LIMITED
MIYABI SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Mancala Online Limited

NEW MEET LIMITED

NEW SHING HING ENGINEERING LIMITED
NICE CHINA SHIPPING LIMITED

NOBLE LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NORA (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
NSMOLD (HK) CO., LIMITED

Northern Seafood Limited

OPOLO Limited

ORIENER INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
ORIENTAL KING VIEW LIMITED

OWEN & STEEL BENDERS LIMITED

PAN AERO HOLDINGS LIMITED

PERSEUS COMMODITY HOLDINGS LIMITED
PIN ZHI DINING LIMITED

POLY LINK TRADING LIMITED

POWER LEADER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PREEM INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
PROSOS RESOURCE LIMITED

Partyideas Limited

Pulsar Technology Co., Limited

QIS LIMITED

QIYA Investment HK Limited
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1753116
2558008
2841710
1654824
1132495
1619683
1557968
2827536
2964457
2760754
2558808
2688074
1837832
2845155
2420151
2707767
2763774
0107770
2133039
1296170
1091822
2471571
2374888
2802524
2957880
1987975

2385260
2034773
1931720
2370559
2208637
0171805
2296654

RANATOOLS GROUP (HK) LIMITED

RHERORA LIMITED

RONG GUANG HUA TRADING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Resort Investment Group HK Limited

S.E.L. INT'L LIMITED

SALIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SCEC International (HK) Company Limited

SDL TRADING LIMITED

SENYI TRADE CO., LIMITED

SGE INTERNATIONAL ENERG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHAHEEN TRADING E&I LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN MY LOVED TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN HANGLEO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINING TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

SHUN WING JOINT VENTURE LIMITED

SIRI PARTNERS CAPITAL LIMITED

SONKI TRADING LIMITED

STRADWICK FIELDS & HAO LIMITED

SUN CRAFTS ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

SUN LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SUNBRIGHT HOUSEWARE COMPANY LIMITED
SURIYA LIMITED

SURPLUS TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

SWEDIT Limited

SZCORAY TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

Shanghai Jihua International Transportation Agency Co., Limited

ShenZhen Honlynn Circuits Company Limited
Sinotake Trading Co., Limited

SmartOrder Technology Limited

Spark Tools Limited

Swire International School Limited

TAT FAT PIECE GOODS COMPANY LIMITED
TAIDE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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1742256
1192253
2173897
1236973
2485629
2465149
2429122
2311022
2082509
2253293
1014585
2360692

2975155
2541544
1936731

1910118
1590711
2043157
1477922
2604470
2674400
1177040

1487432

1659818
2289584
2143528
2485608
1661983
2851722
2869797
1939053

TCX NETWORKS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TEIN HONG KONG LIMITED

TPH WINES AND SPIRITS LIMITED

TSD (HK) LIMITED

TSZ CHUN LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
TYT HONGKONG ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Taobang Group Co., Limited

Toosion (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Tuna Services (HK) Limited

UNION ONE LOGISTICS LIMITED

UNITED FAVOUR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
USA ABULU XIAOZHU INT'L GROUP LIMITED

VAKKESA TRADING INC LIMITED
VINTAGE MAZE LIMITED

Venceslas Unione Esportazione Co., Limited

Vision Commerce Limited

WAI CHIN INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

WATSONGEM JEWELRY TRADE LIMITED
WEALTH COLOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
WEICHUANGDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WENXINDE TRADE CO., LIMITED

WILLIAMS & PAUL FASHION (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL

CO., LIMITED

WONDERFUL INTERNATIONAL IMPORT & EXPORT CO.,

LIMITED
WT Law Offices Limited

WageCan Asia Limited

XIAMEN KAKA STONE CO., LIMITED
XIANGLIANG LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
Xin Jun Ya Engineering Company Limited

XinChi (Hong Kong) International Co., Limited

YACHUANG Optical Sorting System Industry Limited

YI-FA INT'L LIMITED
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1452436 YOME INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
0692554 YUEN LONG SHAP PAT HEUNG WING HING FA PAU WUI
LIMITED
2714816 YUEN ZHENG HOLDING LIMITED
2604008 YUFUMEI (TAIWAN) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
2652589 Zerone Infinity Hongkong Limited
2668958 Zhen Yu Alliance International Organization (H.K) Limited
1927455 logocrown Co., Limited
24 December 2021
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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